
Show #91921: ARCHA Green Showdown 1 (9/19/2025)

ARCHA HP: Herd Practice Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

Wrightimetosmokum Jacqueline Rappel High Times Ranch Llc

RKR Scoobiedootoo Sophia Turner Turner Farm LLC

Stoney Cool Mitch Jordan Egan Jordan Egan

First Bets Down Brienna Anderson Allyson Vandenherik

Boonlight N Guitars Nicholas Anatriello Nicholas Anatriello

Portia Elizabeth Piccone

Smooth Pepto Playboy Payton Gates Lyle Frederickson

Elans Stylish Stefanie Kirk Skyler Lawson

Girls Guns N Money Stacy Anatriello Jessie Szary

TS Bet On This Roll McKenzie Meadows Erin Keys

Pats Smart Quixote Theresa Morris Theresa Morris

NotSurprisedToSmokum Anita Flick Anita Flick

Boo  Samantha Andriola Candice Hopkins

Peptos Laci Playgirl Zach Petroski Zach Petroski

High Sign Peppy Anita Cox Tristan Cox

Metallic Reys Mayday Jeffrey Cox Anita Cox

ARCHA NPHW: Non Pro Herd Work Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

Tater Tot Caserole Eric Schippers Jason Patrick

Whizolena Chic Lillian Murak Kevin Seidl

Love Shaq Lorelei Emmons Lorelei Emmons

Peeka Snow Bunny Martin Justick Martin Justick

SunshineInMyPocket Eric Schippers Sheerlund Farms LLC

Stoney Cool Mitch Jordan Egan Jordan Egan

Up For Anything Michael Carone Circle G Ranch Ny Llc

Trinitys Full Nikki Giovanelli Nikki Giovanelli

Boonlight N Guitars Nicholas Anatriello Nicholas Anatriello

Bet Hesa My Million Montana Marinello Ida Dorsey

Eddie Van Haylen Scott Thorward Tiet Jen Performance Horses

Call Me A Cabb Shelby Herrington Shelby Herrington

Girls Guns N Money Stacy Anatriello Jessie Szary

Hey Babe Jaime Pisculli Jaime Pisculli

Hot Nurse Jaime Pisculli Jaime Pisculli

JMP Long Nose Nate Jessica Martin Jessica Martin

TS Bet On This Roll McKenzie Meadows Erin Keys

Peptos Laci Playgirl Zach Petroski Zach Petroski

Metallic Taffy Wesley Brown Wesley Brown

TCF Royal Creed Samantha Brown Wesley Brown

ARCHA OHW: Open Herd Work Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

Piper Matt Lipka

Wild Sided Matt Lipka Kerri Detweiler

Peeka Snow Bunny Matt Lipka Martin Justick

Squeaky Reyalty Rebecca Lipka Diana Barna



Show #91921: ARCHA Green Showdown 1 (9/19/2025)

Smart Little Kiddo Kelly Ebert Kelly Ebert

Hot Platinum Rey Alex Sigler John Ciurczak

Talk It Walk It Rebecca Lipka Elizabeth Piccone

I Toad You So Rebecca Lipka Robin Waite

Divarey Denise Jones Denise Jones

Hot Dona Shannon Schmidt Denise Jones

TCF Royal Creed Skyler Lawson Wesley Brown

ARCHA OFW: Open Fence Work Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

Piper Matt Lipka

Sannkit Floyd Zook Floyd Zook

Reno Bill Ebberts

Hot Platinum Rey Alex Sigler John Ciurczak

Elans Stylish Skyler Lawson Skyler Lawson

Talk It Walk It Rebecca Lipka Elizabeth Piccone

JMP Long Nose Nate Jessica Martin Jessica Martin

NotSurprisedToSmokum Anita Flick Anita Flick

Boo  Samantha Andriola Candice Hopkins

Metallic Taffy Wesley Brown Wesley Brown

TCF Royal Creed Samantha Brown Wesley Brown

ARCHA OBX: Open Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 26

Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

Whizolena Chic Lillian Murak Kevin Seidl

Love Shaq Lorelei Emmons Lorelei Emmons

RKR Scoobiedootoo Sophia Turner Turner Farm LLC

First Bets Down Brienna Anderson Allyson Vandenherik

Cattin Freddie Rey Melanie Strohecker Melanie Strohecker

CSF Hollywoodlilstar James Belcher Heather Thomas

Great Foxenberries Savannah Leath Savannah Leath

Salty Shorty Rebecca Prow Rebecca Prow

Bet Hesa My Million Montana Marinello Ida Dorsey

Lil Bit Ditzy Emma Leath Emma Leath

Big Mamas Blu Boy Nicholas Anatriello Stacy Anatriello

Portia Elizabeth Piccone

Bueno King Freckles Jeannie Hopkins Kevin Shockley

High Caliber Cat Montana Marinello Ed Wade

My Little Ruby Red Sara Wurst Sara Wurst

Call Me A Cabb Shelby Herrington Shelby Herrington

Smokin Twisted Gun Hollyann Galyean Rosette Jefferson

Hook The Top Button Tinley Galyean Keith Duncan

Smooth Pepto Playboy Payton Gates Lyle Frederickson

Elans Stylish Stefanie Kirk Skyler Lawson

Girls Guns N Money Stacy Anatriello Jessie Szary

High Tanacat Matt Lipka Brianna Banachoski

Uno Can Dew It Richard Rosell Richard Rosell

TS Bet On This Roll McKenzie Meadows Erin Keys
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Pats Smart Quixote Theresa Morris Theresa Morris

Metallic Reys Mayday Jeffrey Cox Anita Cox

ARCHA ORRI: Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

Whizolena Chic Lillian Murak Kevin Seidl

CSF Hollywoodlilstar James Belcher Heather Thomas

Great Foxenberries Savannah Leath Savannah Leath

Lil Bit Ditzy Emma Leath Emma Leath

My Little Ruby Red Sara Wurst Sara Wurst

Smokin Twisted Gun Hollyann Galyean Rosette Jefferson

Hook The Top Button Tinley Galyean Keith Duncan

Commanding The Storm Kelly Schake Dana Grafft

High Tanacat Brianna Banachoski Brianna Banachoski

ARCHA REIN 1: Rein 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 22

Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

Chics Call Me Smart Kevin Seidl Kevin Seidl

Desis Hot Dish Susan Banghart Jordan Egan

Wrightimetosmokum Jacqueline Rappel High Times Ranch Llc

Stoney Cool Mitch Jordan Egan Jordan Egan

First Bets Down Brienna Anderson Allyson Vandenherik

CSF Hollywoodlilstar James Belcher Heather Thomas

Great Foxenberries Savannah Leath Savannah Leath

Shesa Silver Lena Duane Farthing Duane Farthing

Lil Bit Ditzy Emma Leath Emma Leath

Bueno King Freckles Jeannie Hopkins Kevin Shockley

Smokin Twisted Gun Hollyann Galyean Rosette Jefferson

Hook The Top Button Tinley Galyean Keith Duncan

Elans Stylish Stefanie Kirk Skyler Lawson

Catanga Anne Elizabeth Massey Anne Elizabeth Massey

TS Bet On This Roll McKenzie Meadows Erin Keys

NotSurprisedToSmokum Anita Flick Anita Flick

Quahadi Chief Anna Richards Anna Richards

Peptos Laci Playgirl Zach Petroski Zach Petroski

TCF Royal Creed Skyler Lawson Wesley Brown

Almosta Stylish Cat Tristan Cox Anita Cox

High Sign Peppy Anita Cox Tristan Cox

Metallic Reys Mayday Jeffrey Cox Anita Cox

ARCHA REIN 2: Rein 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

Piper Matt Lipka

Wrightimetosmokum Jacqueline Rappel High Times Ranch Llc

Stoney Cool Mitch Jordan Egan Jordan Egan

Up For Anything Michael Carone Circle G Ranch Ny Llc

Portia Elizabeth Piccone

Hot Platinum Rey Alex Sigler John Ciurczak

Elans Stylish Skyler Lawson Skyler Lawson
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Talk It Walk It Rebecca Lipka Elizabeth Piccone

High Tanacat Brianna Banachoski Brianna Banachoski

Uno Can Dew It Richard Rosell Richard Rosell

NotSurprisedToSmokum Anita Flick Anita Flick

Almosta Stylish Cat Skyler Lawson Anita Cox

High Sign Peppy Tristan Cox Tristan Cox

ARCHA REIN 3: Rein 3 Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

JMP Maximus Chris Barna Diana Barna

Wrightimetosmokum Jacqueline Rappel High Times Ranch Llc

Stoney Cool Mitch Jordan Egan Jordan Egan

Metallic Dual Deal Rachel Aniska Susan And Rachel Aniska 

NotSurprisedToSmokum Anita Flick Anita Flick

TCF Royal Creed Samantha Brown Wesley Brown


